South African Bok Shop Droëwors (South African dried sausage)

9 March 2018: Saltwater Tackle Ltd is recalling all batches of its South African Bok Shop Droëwors (South African dried sausage) due to a lack of process control.

South African dried sausage.
South African Bok Shop Droëwors (South African dried sausage)

Product identification

Product type

Dried sausage

Name of product (size)

South African Bok Shop Droëwors (South African dried sausage)

Batch marking

All batches 

Date marking

All dates

Package size and description

The product is sold over the counter in requested quantities and packaged into unlabelled bags

Distribution

The product is sold at South African Bok Shop:
4 Egmont Street
New Plymouth
New Zealand 4310

or online at https://www.sabokshop.co.nz/

The product is not exported

Notes

This recall does not affect any other South African Bok Shop products

Consumer advice

Affected product should not be consumed. There have been no reports of illness. However, if you have consumed any of this product and have any concerns about your health, please seek medical advice.

Customers should return the products to their retailer for a full refund.

Who to contact

If you have questions, contact Saltwater Tackle Ltd:

  • Phone: 06 757 2582
  • Address: 4 Egmont Street, New Plymouth.
Last reviewed:
Has this been useful? Give us your feedback